
JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Súťaž do 80 cm
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
140 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2015 - 1.5.2015

19
COMANDER 08774

05019 Košice UVLF Slávia1
JMC Lužany06

Y9 SVK TK
  0  66,6   0,4Nikola MIKITOVÁ

35 EUR

13
ALMON 08706

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák2
Dušan Koprivňák07

SVK TK
  0  66,43   0,57Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

28 EUR

6
CAMÉLIA 08757

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK3
Emília Bobíková06

SVK TK
  0  65,94   1,06Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

23 EUR

24
DRACO 07187

06966 Košice UVLF Slávia4
Barbora Šutková

Anchorage 2807 31698
Daiwa 402608

SVK TK
  0  68,27   1,27Nina ČERYOVÁ

18 EUR

20
LOVE ME 09233

05060 Košice UVLF Slávia5
07

J8   0  69,39   2,39Nikola ĎURICOVÁ
13 EUR

12
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC6
Kamil Kavčák07

SVK TK
  1  73,24   6,24Kamil KAVČÁK

8 EUR

18
PÓLÓ 08737

05977 Košice UVLF Slávia7
Dušana Vykoukalová12

HUN TK
  4  65,69   1,31Dušana VYKOUKALOVÁ

5 EUR

14
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák8
Dušan Koprivňák07

SVK TK
  4  65,64   1,36Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

5 EUR

23
SNOWY 08541

Košice UVLF Slávia9   9  74,39   7,39Janka BELUŠČÁKOVÁ
5 EUR

11
ALEXANDRO 08726

02659 Snina AJC10
Kamil Kavčák05

Kríženec
 vyl.Kamil KAVČÁK
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena Syráre ň Bel
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
250 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2015 - 1.5.2015

27
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411708

SVK TK
 65  56,34Zdeno KUCHÁR

50 EUR

3
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses2
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399418

SVK TK
 65  56,69Gabriel HOLOVA

40 EUR

13
ALMON 08706

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák3
Dušan Koprivňák07

SVK TK
 65  56,98Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

30 EUR

12
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC4
Kamil Kavčák07

SVK TK
 65  62,95Kamil KAVČÁK

28 EUR

22
RICHIE RICH 08912

03647 Košice UVLF Slávia5
Ina Martinčeková07

Holsteiner
 63  68,05Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ

22 EUR

7
KZOOM VAN DE WITTEMO09168

00642 Lužany JMC6
Carabas V/D Watering
Geena van de Wittemo05

Belgický teplokrvník
 63  70,11Ján CIGAN

15 EUR

28
IBIZA 5 08124

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050407

Hannoveraner
 58  59,25Zdeno KUCHÁR

10 EUR

20
LOVE ME 09233

05060 Košice UVLF Slávia8
07

J8  53  74,93Nikola ĎURICOVÁ
10 EUR

32
CARA MIA 08522

04164 Sečovce Noxwel9
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.06

Y1 SVK TK
 52  81,25Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

10 EUR

24
DRACO 07187

06966 Košice UVLF Slávia10
Barbora Šutková

Anchorage 2807 31698
Daiwa 402608

SVK TK
 48  69,81Nina ČERYOVÁ

10 EUR

18
PÓLÓ 08737

05977 Košice UVLF Slávia11
Dušana Vykoukalová12

HUN TK
 45  61,73Dušana VYKOUKALOVÁ

10 EUR

23
SNOWY 08541

Košice UVLF Slávia12  36  66,92Janka BELUŠČÁKOVÁ
10 EUR

15
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák13
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394308

SVK TK
 25  50,68Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

5 EUR

14
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák14
Dušan Koprivňák07

SVK TK
 25  56,63Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

4
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses15
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153908

SVK TK
 25  59,6Gabriel HOLOVA

 

29
ACHILES 2 08605

01261 Michalovce Bulík16
Martin Bulík09

Kríženec
 25  61,42Martin BULÍK

 

21
DRINKA 05573

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia17
Ing. Jozef Soľanka

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589113

Y0 SVK TK
 23  64,25Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ

 

30
AŇRI 08260

02586 Bratislava Slávia18
Štefan Počatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117806

SVK TK
 19  68,74Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

 

19
COMANDER 08774

05019 Košice UVLF Slávia19
JMC Lužany06

Y9 SVK TK
 15  73,23Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

11
ALEXANDRO 08726

02659 Snina AJC20
Kamil Kavčák05

Kríženec
 vyl.Kamil KAVČÁK
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena mesta Michalovce
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2015 - 1.5.2015

17
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389711

Oldenburger
  0   0  35,35Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

100 EUR

9
ARCAN 08059

00642 Lužany JMC2
Tomaso Mongielo

Coldrex 4577 0000008
Alexandra 31990789807

SVK TK
  0   0  37,22Ján CIGAN

90 EUR

28
IBIZA 5 08124

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050407

Hannoveraner
  0   0  37,44Zdeno KUCHÁR

80 EUR

4
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses4
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153908

SVK TK
  0   4  36,89Gabriel HOLOVA

70 EUR

8
ROKA 08923

00642 Lužany JMC5
Ján Orinčák06

SVK TK
  0   4  38,13Ján CIGAN

60 EUR

15
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák6
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394308

SVK TK
  0   4  38,69Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

40 EUR

22
RICHIE RICH 08912

03647 Košice UVLF Slávia7
Ina Martinčeková07

Holsteiner
  4  76,8Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ

30 EUR

31
QUEI-LI 07438

02586 Bratislava Slávia8
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407008

SVK TK
  5  81,15Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

15 EUR

7
KZOOM VAN DE WITTEMO09168

00642 Lužany JMC9
Carabas V/D Watering
Geena van de Wittemo05

Belgický teplokrvník
  6  84,03Ján CIGAN

15 EUR

21
DRINKA 05573

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia10
Ing. Jozef Soľanka

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589113

Y0 SVK TK
  8  69,23Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ

 

5
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real11
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414008

SVK TK
  8  93,36Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

3
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses12
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399418

SVK TK
 14  90,15Gabriel HOLOVA

 

29
ACHILES 2 08605

01261 Michalovce Bulík13
Martin Bulík09

Kríženec
 17  79,33Martin BULÍK
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena prim8tora mesta Michalovce
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
600 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2015 - 1.5.2015

10
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61409

SVK TK
  0  12  41,77Ján CIGAN

144 EUR

9
ARCAN 08059

00642 Lužany JMC2
Tomaso Mongielo

Coldrex 4577 0000008
Alexandra 31990789807

SVK TK
  0  69Ján CIGAN

124 EUR

8
ROKA 08923

00642 Lužany JMC3
Ján Orinčák06

SVK TK
  0  72,04Ján CIGAN

104 EUR

17
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák4
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389711

Oldenburger
  4  69,01Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

94 EUR

16
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák5
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394309

SVK TK
  8  71,51Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

84 EUR

5
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real6
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414008

SVK TK
 10  83,57Pavol DROBŇÁK

30 EUR

31
QUEI-LI 07438

02586 Bratislava Slávia7
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407008

SVK TK
 12  77,06Sandra KÁLLAYOVÁ

20 EUR

27
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411708

SVK TK
 vyl.Zdeno KUCHÁR
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